The Mytek series of loudspeaker systems has been the result of extensive research into customer requirements.
Customers expectations of the new range were high and the list of requirements was to include the following:-
* Compact and light weight cabinets painted in black anthracite textured paint
* Hidden handles and full length foam covered metal grills to ensure aesthetics appropriate for mobile or install.
* Separate subs for enhanced low frequency response and dual drivers for maximum cone area and optimum 4 ohm loading
* High efficiency trapezoidal mid high cabinets for maximum vocal definition and crystal clear highs
* Three way passive crossover system for improved acoustic performance
* High power to size ratio to provide a big sound from the smallest possible enclosures

Impedance is 8 ohms.
Weight 27Kgs
Dimensions:- 650H X 480W X 380D
MY 215 MY 215
MY 212
MY 210
MY 208MY 208
MY 210
MY 212
BASS CABINETS - (PAINTED)
Bass cabinets can be used with full range enclosures to extend bass response and increase low frequency sound pressure.
Two way crossovers are fitted as standard. The crossover allows parallel connection (4 ohm load) or a two way crossover configuration (8 ohm load) .
Simply connect the additional speaker to the correct terminals on the link speakon as instructed on the rear speaker terminal plate.
PRO12, best with PS and MY series 10s and 12s.  PRO15, best with PS and MY series 12s. Pro18, best with MY12-MH. Select for application and budget.
MODEL H X W X D - MM           IMP WEIGHT DRIVERS       POWER        XOVER       SPL RESPONSE           CONNECTORS
PRO12/450         391 X 436 X 468           8 ohm            20Kgs            12”                450W           150HZ          97dB          50Hz - 400Hz          SPEAKON
PRO12/500N       391 X 436 X 468           8 ohm           20Kgs            12” Neo          500W           150Hz          99dB          50Hz - 400Hz          SPEAKON
PRO15/500         480 X 536 X 508           8 ohm           24Kgs            15”                 500W           150Hz          98dB          45Hz - 400Hz          SPEAKON
PRO15/600N       480 X 536 X 508           8 ohm           25Kgs            15” Neo          600W           150Hz          99dB          45Hz - 400Hz          SPEAKON
PRO18/800         600 X 700 X 530           4 ohm           36Kgs            18”                 800W           ACTIVE        98dB          40Hz - 350Hz          SPEAKON
SPEAKER
SYSTEMS
UNIT 3, BURTONWOOD INDUSTRIAL CENTER,  PHIPPS LANE, BURTONWOOD, WARRINGTON, CHESHIRE,  WA5 4HX    TEL:(+44) 01925 223343  FAX:(+44) 01925 229873
PRO12 SUB